NMAPAPTHMA I - ENTYNO TEXNIKHZ NPOZ®OPAZ (DYANO ZYMMOPDQOZHZ)

MINAKAZ TEXNIKQN MPOAIAIPA®QN & ZYMMOPOQZH
MOAYKENTPO NAQMAPIOY

ENOTHTA A

A/A
1
1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

2.2
23
24

2.5
2.6
2.7

3.1

3.2

33

4.1

MPOAIAIPA®H - EIAOZ
KONZOAA MIEHX
Ap1Bp6g kavaridv

Movéda efe evopotopévn

Phantom power. Equalizer

Pv0pon VOICE FILTER

Master equalizer

ENEXYTHX
TeAKOg evioyvTG

Eicodot

"E€odot

PuOuiotikd

Evdewrtikd LED

[Ipootacio yio BpayvkokAwmuo
Avtitapaocttikd RF

HXEIA

IModnTkd nyeio 2 dpduwv,

Loybg

AmoKpIoN CLYVOTNTOC
EIMATTEAMATIKO KAAQAIO
STAGE SNAKE 12-IN 4-OUT

12( 10 mono & 4 stereo
).

100 program

PoOiong 2 mapapétpov
ot efe

3 weploy®v o€ kibe
KOVOAL LE TOPAUETPIKO
oTa ecaiol

Xpnon oe poVES Kol
OKOLOTIKA dpyava
PvOion 9

Low cut 80hz

1o mono kavaio Kabe
KavaAl mopéyet 2 £600vg
Mon kot 2 e6dovg Aux
Evoopotmopévn gicodog
USB vy avoamopoymyn

2X1600W/4Q-
1250/8Q21X3200W
bridge 8Q.
Stereo/Parallel/Bridge
mode.0.775-1.4v
evoioOnoio.

XLR/RCA
Speakon+Binding post.
Level-gain-operation
mode.

NAI

NAI

ToOmov bass reflex, 12"
woofer + 1" HF driver ue
HoyviTn veodupiov.
400W Cont., 800W
program, 1000W Peak.
8Q, 132dB, Crossover
Frequency: 330Hz

(-3dB): 45Hz - 17kHz,

Erayyehipoticd Multi

AMNAITHZH
NAI

AMANTHZH

NAI

NAI

NAI



4.2
43
4.4
4.5
4.6

5.1

5.2
53

6.2

7.1

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6

8.7

9.1

9.2
10
10.1
10.2

11

11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4

11.5
12

12.1
12.2

XLR
Enmayyelpatico Kolddo
Eicodol og stage box.

"E€odot og stage box.

Kol®ddio kot cOpvdespot
AlGpeTPOg
MIKPOOQONA

Avvapkd pKkpoéeovo  AToKpion
ovyvottag 40 to 18,000 Hz,

AmoOKPIoN CLYVOTNTOC
EvaioOnoia

BAXH MIKPO®ONOY
Béon pikpopdvov Méyioto Yyog
164cm.

Ywyog

MIKPOOONIKO KAAQAIO
Apoevikd- Onivkd. Mnkog
KaAwdiov 10 m.

VIDEO - PROJECTOR
LAZER ooc@bdpov

Méyeboc

Augprera Lomg

I'ovia TpoPoing

Ontikd zoom

Hlextpuen 006vn 305X229¢ek,

eunpodcbiog TpoPoing, 16x9.

ANSI lumens

KAAQAIO HIGH SPEED

Koi®dio High Speed,20 m.

Mnjkog

KAAQAIO HXEIQN
Koldoo nyeiwv.
Mnkog

ITPOBOAEIX

Aluminium flat led par

Avorypo Aéoung(Beam aperture)
dimming/fade, Dimmer

stop/strobe effect , Digital display
Double yoke system,.:

Beam angle

OEATPIKOX [TPOBOAEAX
Professional Zoom Par

Zoom

Métpa 30

12 (female)

4 (male)

XLR YynAng mootnrag
Eéwtepucny 18 mm

Metodhko coua.
Al00€TEl EMOGTIKO
HovTaAdKt yio ypnon live
40 to 18.000 hz

2.5mV/Pa, Max. SPL 144
dB SPL

I'epavdc pe tpimoda,
UETOAAIKY] KOTOGKELT LE
GULVOEGOVC Kot Bdon
omd OTGAAL

Méyioto 164 cm

Mnkovg 10 m

31 yevidg
Muwpd

"Ewc xar 30.000 mdpeg

360°
1,3x H/V Keystone
1

5.000

HDMI pe xovair
Ethernet, 3D ot
UHD/4K ready

20 m

twinaxial 2x2,5

100 m oe cvokevacia
KopoOAL

18x10w RGBW

25°, RGBW

0-100%

2 k 18x 10 Watt RGBW
4in 1 LEDs

25°

28 leds x 12watt RGBW
12-60 degrees

NAI

NAI

NAI

NAI

NAI

NAI

NAI

NAI



12.3
12.4
12.5
12.6
12.7
12.8

12.9
12.10
13
13.1

13.2

13.3

13.4

13.5

13.6
14
14.1

14.2
14.3

14.4

Bdon Xtpiéng- dual bracket,
Eicodoc -E&odog
Tnieyeplotplo

Avéivon

Koavito

PovOulopevn Geppoxpacio
Xpoparog(adjustable color
temperature)

006vn

Bépocg

KONZOAA PQTIEMOY
Lighting Controller ,

Kovéaio

AwKOTTNG AVTIGTOONG
TEPUOTIGLOV,

Al ®ploTng NAEKTPIKN
amopovmon uetatd
€10660v/e£600v, évdeltn LED
GNULOTOG KOl 15YV0G
Enrayyeipotikd KoAmolo

Mnkog
KAAQAIO
Emayyelpatikd Koiddo

Mnjkog
Enrayyeipatikdé Kaiddio

Mnjkog

At

powercon

IR remote control

4 pixels

13/29 Dmx Channels
No

4 Button Led display
2,5 kgr

NAI
48/24
TPOYPAUUATICOUEVT GE
24 GKNVES POTICUOV.
8 channel isolated Dmx
splitter, Fully compliant
to DMX-512 100%
electrical isolation
between in/output ,
Signal & power LED
indicator
eloodog / d1éhevon 3
axidwv.
DMX 8 kavoAldv pe
amoudvVmoN, TANPOS
ocvpupartog pe DMX-512,
100%

Professional DMX 110
Ohm cable with XLR 3
pins plugs male / female
and snap fastener, 3
meters

3 Métpa
NAI

Professional DMX 110
Ohm cable with XLR 3
pins plugs male / female
and snap fastener

30 meters

Professional DMX 110
Ohm cable with XLR 3
pins plugs male / female
and snap fastener

10 meters

Fa Tov npoo@EpovTa

O/H NOMIMOZ EKNPOzZQMNOZ

(Ynoypa®n - Zppayida Mpoopépovra



MINAKAZ TEXNIKQN MPOAIAIPA®QN & ZYMMOPOQZH

ENOTHTA B

A/A MNMPOAIAIPA®H - EIAOZ

1 KONXZOAA MIEHX

1.1 Ap1Buodg kavaridv

1.2 Movdda efe evopatopévn

1.3 Phantom power. Equalizer

1.4 PvOon VOICE FILTER

1.5 Master equalizer

2 ENIZEXYTHZ

2.1 Telkog evioyvTiG

2.2 Eicodot

2.3 "E€odot

2.4 PvOpiotikd

2.5 Evéewticd LED

2.6 [Ipoctacio yio Bpayvkokiouo

2.7 Avtimapoottikd RF

3 HXEIA

3.1 [ModnTkd Nyeio 2 dpduwv,

3.2 Ioybg

33 ATOKPLOT GLYVOTNTOG

4 EIMTATTEAMATIKO KAAQAIO

4.1 STAGE SNAKE 12-IN 4-OUT
XLR

4.2 Enayyelpotikd Kaiddo

4.3 Eicodot og stage box.

4.4 'E€odot oe stage box.

MOAYKENTPO MAMAAQY

AMNAITHZH

NAI
12( 10 mono & 4 stereo ).
100 program
PoOpiong 2 mapapétpov
ota efe
3 weploy®v o€ kibe
KOVAAL LLE TOPOUETPIKO
oTa ecaiol
Xpnon oe poVES Kol
OKOLOTIKA dpyava
PvOpion 9
Low cut 80hz
Y10 mono kavaila Kade
KavaAl mapéyet 2 £600vg
Mon kot 2 e6d0ovg Aux
Evoopoatmopévn gicodog
USB vy avoamopoymyn
NAI
2X1600W/4Q-
1250/8Q1X3200W bridge
8Q. Stereo/Parallel/Bridge
mode.0.775-1.4v
gvototnoia.
XLR/RCA
Speakon+Binding post.
Level-gain-operation
mode.
NAI

NAI

NAI

Tomov bass reflex, 12"
woofer + 1" HF driver pe
poyvitn veodvpiov.
400W Cont., 800W
program, 1000W Peak.
8Q, 132dB, Crossover
Frequency: 330Hz

(-3dB): 45Hz - 17kHz,
NAI
Enayyehipotikd Multi

Métpa 30
12 (female)
4 (male)

ANANTHzH



4.5
4.6

5.1

5.2
53

6.2

7.1

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6

8.7

9.1

9.2
10
10.1
10.2

11

11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4

11.5
12

12.1
12.2
12.3
12.4
12.5
12.6
12.7
12.8

Kolmdio kot chpvdeopot
Aldpetpog

MIKPO®OQNA

Avvapkd pikpoéeovo  Amoxpion
cuyvotntog 40 to 18,000 Hz,

ATOKPIOT CLYVOTNTOG
EvaicOnoia

BAXH MIKPO®QNOY
Bdon pikpopdvov Méyioto vyog
164cm.

Ywyocg

MIKPO®ONIKO KAAQAIO

Apoevikd- Onivkd. Mnkog

KaAmdiov 10 m.

VIDEO - PROJECTOR
LAZER ¢pwopopov

MéyeBog

Adprero (omg

T'ovia Tpofoing

Ontikd zoom

Hlektpucn 066vn 305X229¢k,
eunpociog TpoPfoing, 16x9.
ANSI lumens

KAAQAIO HIGH SPEED

Koimoo High Speed,20 m.

Mnkog

KAAQAIO HXEIQON
Kol®odio nysiov.

M kog

I[MPOBOAEIZ

Aluminium flat led par

Avotypa Aéopng(Beam aperture)
dimming/fade, Dimmer

stop/strobe effect , Digital display
Double yoke system,.:

Beam angle

OEATPIKOX [TIPOBOAEAX
Professional Zoom Par

Zoom

Bdon Ztpiéng- dual bracket,
Eicodoc -E&odog
TnAeyeprotiplo

Avdlvon

Koavéio

PoOulopevn Geppoxpacio

XLR YynAng mootntag
Eéwtepucny 18 mm

Metodhko coua.
AwBétel eEMaoTIKO
povTaAdkt yio ypnon live
40 to 18.000 hz

2.5mV/Pa, Max. SPL 144
dB SPL

I'epavdc pe tpimoda,
UETOANIKY] KOTOGKELT LE
oLVOEGOVE Kat Bdon amd
OTGOAL

Méyioto 164 cm

Mnkovg 10 m

3ng yevidg
Mikp6

"Ewg ko 30.000 dpeg

360°
1,3x H/V Keystone
1

5.000

HDMI pe xovéir Ethernet,
3D kot UHD/4K ready

20 m

twinaxial 2x2,5

100 m og cvokevacia
KapoOAL

18x10w RGBW

25°, RGBW

0-100%

2 k 18x 10 Watt RGBW 4
in 1 LEDs

25°

28 leds x 12watt RGBW
12-60 degrees

A

powercon

IR remote control

4 pixels

13/29 Dmx Channels
Now

NAI

NAI

NAI

NAI

NAI

NAI

NAI

NAI



12.9
12.10
13
13.1

13.2

13.3

13.4

13.5

13.6
14
14.1

14.2
14.3

14.4

Xpaopoarog(adjustable color
temperature)

006vn

Bépoc

KONZOAA OQTIEMOY
Lighting Controller ,

Kovéio

AwoxomTng avtictoong
TEPUOTIGLLOV,
Aloy®p1oTNG NAEKTPIKN
amoudveon petald

€16000v/eE6000, évoelén LED

GNUOTOC Kol 16Y00G
Enayyelpatikd Kakdolo

Mnkog
KAAQAIO
Enrayyehpotiké Kolddo

Mnkog
Enayyeipotikd Kaiddo

Mnkog

4 Button Led display
2,5 kgr

NAI
48/24 mpoypoppatilopevn
c¢€ 24 oKNVEC POTIGLOV.
8 channel isolated Dmx
splitter, Fully compliant to
DMX-512 100% electrical
isolation between
in/output , Signal & power
LED indicator
glcodog / d1éhevon 3
aKidov.
DMX 8 kavoAlmv pe
amoudVmON, TANPOS
ocvpupartog pe DMX-512,
100%
Professional DMX 110
Ohm cable with XLR 3
pins plugs male / female
and snap fastener, 3
meters
3 Métpa

NAI
Professional DMX 110
Ohm cable with XLR 3
pins plugs male / female
and snap fastener
30 meters
Professional DMX 110
Ohm cable with XLR 3
pins plugs male / female
and snap fastener

10 meters

MNa Tov npoo@EpovTa

O/H NOMIMOZ EKNPOzZQMOz

(Ynoypapn - Zppayida Mpoopépovra



